A full range of drill bits &  adaptor sleeves are available to
suit ground conditions and application. Other accessories
can be supplied on request including centralisers & wedge
bosses.
DRILL BITS, ADAPTERS & ACCESSORIES
Couplers are designed to transfer the system load,
with a central shoulder to ensure the end faces of
the bars fully bear on each face and thread lengths

32 200 x 200 12 3.52
38 200 x 200 12 3.6
Product Size
Outer
Dimension
(mm)
Length
(mm)
Weight
(Kgs)
Wedge Boss 25-38 122 70 1.00
Drill Bits
Size Type Outer Dia
(mm) Description Typical
Applications
SSR32/51 EXX 51
Cross Bit with
Tungston Carbide
Inserts
Softer sedimentary
rocks such as marls,
mudstones, siltstone
SSR32/76 EXX 76
SSR38/76 EXX 76
SSR38/100 EXX 100
SSR38/130 EXX 130
SSR32/51 ES-F 51
Hardened Steel
Button Bit Gravel, soft rock
SSR32/76 ES-F 76
SSR38/76 ES-F 76
SSR38/90 ES-F 90
SSR38/115 ES-F 115
SSR32/51 ESS-F 51
Hardened Steel
Button Bit with
Tungston Carbide